LAMPA FLUORESCENT
LAM2/LAM4
Project:
Type:
Product:
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ex: LAM2-AL-1141C-LC3-UN-BK
Notes:
Specifications and Dimensions are subject to change without notice.
For additional options and dimensional details please consult your New Star Lighting Representative.  Page 1/2
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
2225 W Pershing Rd. Chicago, IL 60609 www.newstarlighting.com 773.847.1400
APPLICATION:
Public Areas, MRI Rooms, Corridors,
Stairways, Underpasses, Parking
Garages, Restrooms, Lobbies,
Schools, and more.
MOUNTING:
Surface Wall Mount Installation.
LABEL:
Fixture is certified to UL standards
by Intertek Testing Laboratories.
WETADA
PRODUCT
FAMILY
NOMINAL SIZE
*Dimensional Data Pg. 2 # OF LAMPS LAMP TYPE
FINISH
2 = 2ft.
4 = 4ft.
1 = Lamp
LENS VOLTAGE
SC
AL = Aluminum
        (standard)
SS = Stainless Steel
        (brushed)
SSP = Stainless Steel
           (painted)
CR = Cold rolled steel
CF = Custom Frame
BK = Black PPG Polyester
         Textured Paint
CC = Custom Color
LAM2:
  14 = Lin. 14W T5
  17 = Lin. 17W T8
  24 = Lin. 24W T5 HO
LAM4:
  28 = Lin. 28W T5
  32 = Lin. 32 T8
  54 = Lin. 54 T5 HO
* Cannot use with UN voltage
LAM
LC3 = .125 White Frosted Poly.
KEY
FRAME CIRCUIT
1C = 1 Circuit
GASKET:          Black neoprene gasket around interior door frame to prevent water and
dust infiltration.
12 = 120V
27 = 277V
34 = 347V
UN = Universal
          (120V-277V)
OPTIONS
PC =  Photocell (with SA only) *
SA = Surface Adapter (not ADA compliant)
E1 = Emerg. Battery Low* (with SA only)
E2 = Emerg. Battery High* (with SA only)
FZ = Fuse*
PR = Program Rapid Start Ballast
AH = Allen head screws with center pin  reject
CUS = Custom band option, consult factory
PM = Pendant Mount